
 

 

 

 

Student Research Network Groups 2022/2023  
 

Department 
Student Research Network 

Group 
Scientific Supervisor E-mail 

Institute of 

Biomedical 

Sciences 
 

Department of Anatomy, Histology and 

Anthropology 

Human Biology and Evolutionary 

Medicine 
Prof. dr. (HP) Janina Tutkuvienė janina.tutkuviene@mf.vu.lt 

Department of Physiology, Biochemistry, 

Microbiology and Laboratory Medicine 

Microbiology Doc. dr. Agnė Kirkliauskienė agne.kirkliauskiene@mf.vu.lt  

Physiology Prof. dr. Vaiva Hendrixson vaiva.hendrixson@mf.vu.lt 

Department of Pathology and Forensic 

Medicine 
Forensic Medicine Doc. dr. Jurgita Stasiūnienė jurgita.stasiuniene@mf.vu.lt  

Department of Radiology, Nuclear Medicine 

and Medical Physics 
Radiology Prof. dr. Nomeda Rima Valevičienė nomeda.valeviciene@mf.vu.lt 

Department of Human and Medical Genetics Genetics Prof. dr. Eglė Preikšaitienė egle.preiksaitiene@mf.vu.lt 

Pharmacy Center Pharmacy Doc. dr. Jūratė Pečeliūnienė jurate.peceliuniene@mf.vu.lt 

Institute of 

Clinical 

Medicine 

  

  

  

  

  

Clinic of Obstetrics and Gynecology Obstetrics and Gynecology Dr. Diana Bužinskienė diana.buzinskiene@mf.vu.lt 

Clinic of Anesthesiology and Intensive Care 
Anesthesiology and Intensive 

Care 
Prof. dr. (HP) Saulius Vosylius saulius.vosylius@mf.vu.lt 

Clinic of Ear, Nose, Throat and Eye 

Diseases 

Ophthalmology Doc. dr. Saulius Galgauskas saulius.galgauskas@mf.vu.lt 

Otorhinolaryngology Prof. dr. Eugenijus Lesinskas eugenijus.lesinskas@mf.vu.lt 

Clinic of Gastroenterology, Nephro-Urology 

and Surgery 

Abdominal surgeries Doc. dr. Valdemaras Jotautas valdemaras.jotautas@mf.vu.lt 

General surgery Prof. dr. (HP) Gintautas Brimas gintautas.brimas@mf.vu.lt 

Gastroenterology Doc. dr. Ieva Stundienė ieva.stundiene@mf.vu.lt 

Nephrology Prof. dr. Marius Miglinas marius.miglinas@mf.vu.lt 

Urology Dr. Arnas Bakavičius arnas.bakavicius@mf.vu.lt 

Children's surgeries Prof. dr. Gilvydas Verkauskas gilvydas.verkauskas@mf.vu.lt 

Clinic of Infectious Diseases and 

Dermatovenerology 

Infectious Diseases Doc. dr. Birutė Zablockienė birute.zablockiene@mf.vu.lt 

Dermatovenerology Inga Kisielienė inga.kisieliene@mf.vu.lt 

Clinic of Chest Diseases, Immunology and 

Allergology 

Allergology and clinical 

immunology 
Prof. dr. Violeta Kvedarienė violeta.kvedariene@mf.vu.lt 

Chest surgery Dr. Žymantas Jagelavičius zymantas.jagelavicius@mf.vu.lt 

https://www.mf.vu.lt/en/research/student-research-network#student-research-network-groups
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Pulmonology Prof. dr. (HP) Edvardas Danila edvardas.danila@mf.vu.lt 

Clinic of Neurology and Neurosurgery 

Neurology Doc dr. Kristina Ryliškienė kristina.ryliskiene@mf.vu.lt 

Neurosurgery 
Žilvinas Chomanskis              

Gediminas Lukšys 

zilvinas.chomanskis@mf.vu.lt 

gediminas.luksys@mf.vu.lt 

Clinic of Psychiatry 

Psychiatry Prof. dr. Alvydas Navickas alvydas.navickas@mf.vu.lt  

Psychotherapy Doc. dr. Rima Viliūnienė rima.viliuniene@mf.vu.lt 

Child and adolescent psychiatry Prof. dr. Sigita Lesinskienė sigita.lesinskiene@mf.vu.lt  

Clinic of Rheumatology, Orthopedics 

Traumatology and Reconstructive Surgery 

Orthopedics and traumatology Doc. dr. Jaunius Kurtinaitis jaunius.kurtinaitis@mf.vu.lt  

Reconstructive and plastic 

surgeries 
Doc. dr. Vytautas Tutkus vytautas.tutkus@mf.vu.lt  

Rheumatology  Doc. dr. Danutė Povilėnaitė danute.povilenaite@mf.vu.lt  

School of Surgical Skills Indrė Sakalauskaitė indre.sakalauskaite@mf.vu.lt  

Clinic of Children's Diseases Pediatrics and neonatology Doc. Dr. Sigita Burokienė sigita.burokiene@mf.vu.lt  

Clinic of Internal Diseases, Family Medicine 

and Oncology 

Endocrinology Dr. Agnė Abraitienė agne.abraitiene@mf.vu.lt  

Oncohematology Dr. Živilė Gudlevičienė zivile.gudleviciene@mf.vu.lt  

Family Medicine Dr. Viktorija Andrejevaitė viktorija.andrejevaite@mf.vu.lt 

Clinic of Cardiac and Vascular Diseases 
Vascular surgery Dr. Artūras Mackevičius arturas.mackevicius@mf.vu.lt 

Cardiology Prof. dr. Pranas Šerpytis pranas.serpytis@mf.vu.lt 

Clinic of Emergency Medicine Emergency Medicine 
Prof. dr. Robertas Stasys 

Samalavičius 
stasys.samalavicius@mf.vu.lt 

Institute of 

Dentistry 
  Dentistry Prof. dr. Vilma Brukienė vilma.brukiene@mf.vu.lt 

Institute of 

Health 

Sciences 

Department of Rehabilitation, Physical and 

Sports Medicine 

Rehabilitation, Physical and 

Sports Medicine 
Teresė Palšytė terese.palsyte@mf.vu.lt 

Department of Public Health Public Health Doc. dr. Marija Jakubauskienė marija.jakubauskiene@mf.vu.lt  
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